Appetizers, Entrees & Starters

Soup (V)

Homemade soup of the day with crusty bread & butter.

Nacho Style Potato Skins

Melted cheese, Salsa, guacamole, sour cream

Black Pudding and Potato Hash

Fried egg, homemade brown sauce

Hot and Sticky Halloumi Bites

Maple Chilli glaze, sesame, herb oil

Smoked Chicken Breast. G/F option available
caramelised pineapple, bbq sauce, baby gem, chicken salt crouton

Tandoori King Prawns
Cucumber, tomato, onion, coriander salad, mint yogurt, papadum

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms {7

Vol au vent case, Parmesan crisp.

Piggies in Blankets

Baked in ‘Cumberland of Alston” Honey mustard.

Posh Fish Finger

Breaded salmon goujon, dill mayonnaise, burnt lemon

Buffalo Cauliflower “‘Wings’( /()

Lousiana hot sauce, ranch dip, celery.

£7.50

£9.00

£10.00

£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

£9.00

£10.00

£9.00

£8.00

Today s specials are on the blackboard next to the bar.
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- We use fresh local produce in all our dishes, all our food is cooked to
/ order so please be patient, as good food takes time. Thank you
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Main Courses

8 oz Sirloin Steak £27.00
Tomato, mushrooms, beer battered onion rings, hand cut chips, mixed salad.

100z Rump Steak £25.00
Tomato, mushrooms, beer battered onion rings, hand cut chips, mixed salad.

Flat Iron Steak £21.00
Smoked red pepper sauce, wilted greens, avocado puree, sour cream,
paprika hand cut chips.

Steve Wilson’s Gammon Steak £18.50
Free range egg, caramelised pineapple, garden peas, hand cut chips.

Steve Wilson’s Steak Pie £18.50
Served with seasonal vegetables or mushy peas, gravy, hand cut chips.

Grilled Breast of Chicken £17.00
Tomato, mushrooms, beer battered onion rings, hand cut chips, mixed salad.

The Wheaty Curry G/F option available
Served with naan bread, saffron basmati rice, poppadom,
mint yogurt and mango chutney.

@Vegetable £15.50

Chicken £17.00

Lamb £18.50

Seafood £18.50

80z Cumberland Sausage £17.00
Red onion mash potato, wilted greens, gravy.

Homemade Beef Burger G/F option available £17.50

Toasted bun , smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, baby gem, tomato, red onion,
gherkin, garlic mayo, fries with mixed salad, coleslaw

Garlic Marinated Chicken £17.00

Sauté potatoes, green beans and a smoked bacon, mushroom, onion cream sauce

Kelifiko of Lamb £19.50

Braised lamb shoulder, lemon roasted potatoes, halloumi, olives, red onion, baby gem

Pork Schnitzel £17.50

Sauté green beans, spring onions , fries, pepper sauce

Venison burger G/F option available £18..50
Smoked bacon, brie, red onion jam, baby gem, tomato, gherkin, coleslaw, fries,
mixed salad
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Fish

Beer Battered Haddock
“Corby Ale” battered haddock with hand cut chips, mushy or garden
Peas, homemade tartare sauce.

Bell’s Breaded Crab Cakes

Crushed potatoes, brown crab and leek cream sauce

‘Poor man’s Lobster Thermidor?

£18.00

£17.50

£20.00

Pan roasted monkfish and king prawn, cheddar cheese sauce, chorizo crumb, mixed

Salad, fries

Thai green salmon
New potatoes, courgette, broccoli, coconut, thai green curry sauce

‘Wholetail Breaded Scampi

Hand cut chips, tartare sauce, garden peas, mixed salad

Vegetarian & Vegan

Tandoori Quorn Fillet@ €) G/F option available

Indian salad, mango chutney , pistachios, flat bread, bombay potatoes

Cheese and Leek Sausage (')

Red onion mash, wilted greens, gravy

Creamy Basil Pesto Rigatoni ()
Courgette, olives, sun blushed tomatoes, crusty bread, vegetarian parmesan

Puff pastry pizza (/) Vegan option available
Roasted vegetable, mozzarella, mixed leaves, balsamic oil, truffle fries

Risotto of green vegetables () G/F option available
Salsa verde, crusty bread vegan cheese

Thank you for your custom and we look

forward to seeing you again.

Wetheral | Carlisle | Cumbria | CA4 8HD | Tel: 01228 560 686 | E-mail: gra-
hamdwatt@hotmail.co.uk

£19.00

£17.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50
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Small Portions & Little One’s

Fish ‘N’ Chips

Tartare sauce mushy or garden peas chips

Grilled Gammon
Pineapple, egg, peas, chips

Cumberland Sausage

Chips, baked beans, egg or mash, veg, gravy.

Grilled Chicken

Sauté potatoes, vegetables, pepper sauce

Handmade Beef Burger

Tomato, baby gem, salad, Fries

Cheesy Rigatoni Pasta (')
Garlic bread

"Tomato Rigatoni Pasta ()
Garlic bread )

Breaded chicken Strips.
Baked beans, fries

Sides

Warm bread with pesto and oil
Garlic bread (add cheese 75p)
Homemade chips

French fries

Pickled onmion rings
G/F option available

House mixed salad
Seasonal vegetables
Pepper sauce

Port & blue cheese sauce
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£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50
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Desserts

The STPLH D)

Toffee sauce, thunder and lightning ice cream

White chocolate and Raspberry Cheesecake () ()

Crushed Raspberries, white chocolate sauce, raspberry sorbet

Salted Caramel Brownie €7 ()

Homemade fudge, salted caramel sauce, Madagascan vanilla ice cream

Apple Crumble Créme Brilée O
All butter shortbread biscuit

Rhubarb and Pistachio Frangipane
Pistachio icecream, rhubarb jam, toasted pistachio.

* Trio of desserts
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All dishes above marked with a star.

A selection of Cumbrian cheeses G/F option available
Savoury Biscuits, local chutney, grapes, apple, celery

English Lakes Ice Cream

Madagascan vanilla, Crushed strawberry, Death by chocolate,
Thunder and lightnin Pistachiom Mint chocolate chip
Raspberry sorbet, LLemon sorbet

Chocolate sauce 80p 2oy

Raspberry sauce 80p EHWES

Caramel sauce 80p

Tea & Coffee

Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Liqueur coffees
Choice of Whisky, Tia Maria or Baileys

Tea

£2.15 per scoop

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£18.00

£12.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£7.50

£3.40




