

Appetizers, Entrees & Starters

Soup 👸 💟 Homemade soup of the day with crusty bread & butter.	£7. 50
Nacho Style Potato Skins Melted cheese, Salsa, guacamole, sour cream	£9.00
Black Pudding and Potato Hash Fried egg, homemade brown sauce	£10.00
Hot and Sticky Halloumi Bites Maple Chilli glaze, sesame, herb oil	£8.00
Smoked Chicken Breast. G/F option available caramelised pineapple, bbq sauce, baby gem, chicken salt crouton	£9.00
Tandoori King Prawns Cucumber, tomato, onion, coriander salad, mint yogurt, papadum	£10.00
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms V Vol au vent case, Parmesan crisp.	£9.00
Piggies in Blankets Baked in 'Cumberland of Alston' Honey mustard.	£10.00
Posh Fish Finger Breaded salmon goujon, dill mayonnaise, burnt lemon	£9.00
Buffalo Cauliflower 'Wings' V Louisiana hot sauce, ranch dip, celery.	£8.00

Today's specials are on the blackboard next to the bar.

We use fresh local produce in all our dishes, all our food is cooked to order so please be patient, as good food takes time. Thank you



Tomato, mushrooms, beer battered onion rings, hand cut chips, mixed salad.	£27.00
10oz Rump Steak (5) Tomato, mushrooms, beer battered onion rings, hand cut chips, mixed salad.	£25.00
Flat Iron Steak Smoked red pepper sauce, wilted greens, avocado puree, sour cream, paprika hand cut chips.	£21.00
Steve Wilson's Gammon Steak Free range egg, caramelised pineapple, garden peas, hand cut chips.	£18.50
Steve Wilson's Steak Pie Served with seasonal vegetables or mushy peas, gravy, hand cut chips.	£18.50
Grilled Breast of Chicken Tomato, mushrooms, beer battered onion rings, hand cut chips, mixed salad.	£17.00
The Wheaty Curry G/F option available	
Served with naan bread, saffron basmati rice, poppadom,	
Served with naan bread, saffron basmati rice, poppadom, mint yogurt and mango chutney.	£15.50 £17.00 £18.50 £18.50
Served with naan bread, saffron basmati rice, poppadom, mint yogurt and mango chutney. Vegetable Chicken Lamb Seafood	£17.00 £18.50
Served with naan bread, saffron basmati rice, poppadom, mint yogurt and mango chutney. Vegetable Chicken Lamb Seafood 8oz Cumberland Sausage Red onion mash potato, wilted greens, gravy.	£17.00 £18.50 £18.50
Served with naan bread, saffron basmati rice, poppadom, mint yogurt and mango chutney. Vegetable Chicken Lamb Seafood 8oz Cumberland Sausage Red onion mash potato, wilted greens, gravy. Homemade Beef Burger G/F option available Toasted bun, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, baby gem, tomato, red onion, gherkin, garlic mayo, fries with mixed salad, coleslaw	£17.00 £18.50 £18.50 £17.00
Served with naan bread, saffron basmati rice, poppadom, mint yogurt and mango chutney. **Vegetable Chicken Lamb Seafood** **Seafood** **Red onion mash potato, wilted greens, gravy. **Homemade Beef Burger G/F option available Toasted bun, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, baby gem, tomato, red onion, gherkin, garlic mayo, fries with mixed salad, coleslaw **Garlic Marinated Chicken **Sauté potatoes, green beans and a smoked bacon, mushroom, onion cream sauce**	£17.00 £18.50 £18.50 £17.00 £17.50 £17.50
Served with naan bread, saffron basmati rice, poppadom, mint yogurt and mango chutney. Vegetable Chicken Lamb Seafood 8oz Cumberland Sausage Red onion mash potato, wilted greens, gravy. Homemade Beef Burger G/F option available Toasted bun, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, baby gem, tomato, red onion, gherkin, garlic mayo, fries with mixed salad, coleslaw Garlic Marinated Chicken Sauté potatoes, green beans and a smoked bacon, mushroom, onion cream sauce Kelifiko of Lamb Braised lamb shoulder, lemon roasted potatoes, halloumi, olives, red onion, baby ge	£17.00 £18.50 £18.50 £17.00 £17.50 £17.50



Beer Battered Haddock (Corby Ale" battered haddock with hand cut chips, mushy or garden Peas, homemade tartare sauce.	£18.00
Bell's Breaded Crab Cakes Crushed potatoes, brown crab and leek cream sauce	£17.50
'Poor man's Lobster Thermidor' Pan roasted monkfish and king prawn, cheddar cheese sauce, chorizo crumb Salad, fries	£20.00 , mixed
Thai green salmon New potatoes, courgette, broccoli, coconut, thai green curry sauce	£19.00
Wholetail Breaded Scampi Hand cut chips, tartare sauce, garden peas, mixed salad	£17.50

Vegetarian & Vegan

Tandoori Quorn Fillet	£15.50
Cheese and Leek Sausage V Red onion mash, wilted greens, gravy	£15.50
Creamy Basil Pesto Rigatoni V Courgette, olives, sun blushed tomatoes, crusty bread, vegetarian parmesan	£15.50
Puff pastry pizza V Vegan option available Roasted vegetable, mozzarella, mixed leaves, balsamic oil, truffle fries	£15.50
Risotto of green vegetables (G/F option available Salsa verde, crusty bread vegan cheese	£15.50

Thank you for your custom and we look forward to seeing you again.



Small Portions & Little One's

Fish 'N' Chips Tartare sauce mushy or garden peas chips	£10.00
Grilled Gammon Pineapple, egg, peas, chips	£10.00
Cumberland Sausage Chips, baked beans, egg or mash, veg, gravy.	£10.00
Grilled Chicken Sauté potatoes, vegetables, pepper sauce	£10.00
Handmade Beef Burger Tomato, baby gem, salad, Fries	£10.00
Cheesy Rigatoni Pasta V Garlic bread	£10.00
Tomato Rigatoni Pasta 🕡 Garlic bread	£ 10.00
Breaded chicken Strips. Baked beans, fries	£10.00
Sides Warm bread with pesto and oil	£4.50
Garlic bread (add cheese 75p)	£4.50
Homemade chips	£4.50
French fries	£4.50
Pickled onion rings G/F option available	£4.50
House mixed salad	£4.50
Seasonal vegetables	£4.50
Pepper sauce	£3.50
Port & blue cheese sauce	£3.50
	CASK MARQUE

	Desserts	
*	The STP V V Toffee sauce, thunder and lightning ice cream	£9.00
*	White chocolate and Raspberry Cheesecake	£9.00
*	Salted Caramel Brownie 😵 👽 Homemade fudge, salted caramel sauce, Madagascan vanilla ice cream	£9.00
	Apple Crumble Crème Brûlée 🔮 V All butter shortbread biscuit	£9.00
	Rhubarb and Pistachio Frangipane Pistachio icecream, rhubarb jam, toasted pistachio.	£9.00
*	Trio of desserts All dishes above marked with a star.	£18.00
	A selection of Cumbrian cheeses G/F option available Savoury Biscuits, local chutney, grapes, apple, celery	£12.00
	English Lakes Ice Cream	

Madagascan vanilla, Crushed strawberry, Death by chocolate, Thunder and lightning Pistachio Mint chocolate chip

Raspberry sorbet, Lemon sorbet

Chocolate sauce 80p Raspberry sauce 80p Caramel sauce 80p

Tea & Coffee

Americano	£3.50
Espresso	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte Macchiato	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Liqueur coffees Choice of Whisky, Tia Maria or Baileys	£7.50
Tea	£3.40

£2.15 per scoop